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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Age Group 2004
1. Astrid Nilsson 2004 Simséllskapet Delfin 01:11.85 439 (A)
00:33.29 01:11.85
2. Svava Kj. Gregersen 2004 Svemmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 01:13.96 402 (A)
00:33.93 01:13.96
3. Rinske Bouman 2004 de Devel 01:15.39 380 (A)
00:35.37 01:15.39
4. Tyra Littorin 2004 Helsingborgs Simséllskap 01:17.08 355 (A)
00:35.37 01:17.08
5. Emilia Sihvo 2004 Raision Urheilijat 01:17.92 344 (A)
00:34.76 01:17.92
6. Amalie Staghgj Andersen 2004 Esbjerg Svammeklub 01:18.97 330 (A)
00:35.96 01:18.97
7. Emma Ragnarsson 2004 Simséllskapet Delfin 01:21.46 301 (A)
00:38.40 01:21.46
8. Nicoline Dyrman 2004 Aars Svemmeklub 01:21.49 300 (A)
00:36.38 01:21.49
9. Victoria Perleberg 2004 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:21.55 300 (@)
00:36.86 01:21.55
10. Elsa Andersson 2004 Helsingborgs Simséllskap 01:21.66 299 2)
00:37.16 01:21.66
11. Anne Sofie Ngrtoft 2004 Kolding SK 01:22.43 290 3)
00:39.63 01:22.43
12. Alexa Blum 2004 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:22.50 290 4
00:37.02 01:22.50
13. Elma Gabela 2004 Kolding SK 01:22.52 289
00:38.68 01:22.52
14. Herdis Viggosdottir 2004 Reykjavik 01:24.13 273
00:38.51 01:24.13
15. Sophia Zorn 2004 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:24.61 268
00:39.16 01:24.61
16. Mia Hvarre 2004 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:25.42 261
00:37.94 01:25.42
17. Kathrine Weide 2004 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:25.72 258
00:39.69 01:25.72
18. Isis Naaktgeboren 2004 de Devel 01:26.85 248
00:41.35 01:26.85
19. Kora Georgi 2004 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:27.15 246
00:39.86 01:27.15
20. Ida Juul Grgnning 2004 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 01:27.20 245
00:39.36 01:27.20
21. Lena Cramer 2004 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:28.38 235
00:41.02 01:28.38
22. Kira-Joelina Ballerstadt 2004 SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 01:29.92 223
00:39.15 01:29.92
23. Mathilde @stergaard 2004 Grindsted Svemmeklub 01:30.21 221
00:40.78 01:30.21
24. Maja Olofsson 2004 Osby Simséllskap 01:31.25 214
00:42.48 01:31.25
25. Kaya Yang Eisensee 2004 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 01:32.08 208
00:39.81 01:32.08
26. Katrine Bech Poulsen 2004 Esbjerg Svammeklub 01:33.25 200
00:42.44 01:33.25
27. Lea Kjeer Kristensen 2004 Viborg Svemme Klub 01:35.41 187
00:41.16 01:35.41
28. Anna Bjerrum Mgaller 2004 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:35.70 185
00:41.81 01:35.70
29. Sgs Freund 2004 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:37.07 178

00:43.70 01:37.07
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Age Group 2004
30. Pia Schulze 2004 SV Neptun Kiel (NL) 01:40.36 161
00:45.36  01:40.36
31. Kristine Kipper Pedersen 2004 Nyborg Svemmeklub 01:45.78 137
00:46.99  01:45.78
32. Alice Carlgvist-Seger 2004 Kristianstads SLS 01:45.98 136
00:50.19  01:45.98
33. Karoline Elholm Juliussen 2004 Nyborg Svemmeklub 01:48.02 129
00:46.00  01:48.02
34. Maria Mathiesen 2004 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:49.94 122
00:49.84  01:49.94
Did not start
Ann-Kathrin Kuhlmann 2004 PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Age Group 2003
1. Luise Heine 2003 Potsdamer SV 01:09.16 492 (A)
00:32.50  01:09.16
2. Saga Nyborg 2003 Kristianstads SLS 01:09.31 489 (A)
00:32.18 ~ 01:09.31
3. Viviane Ammermann 2003 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:10.60 462 (A)
00:32.94  01:10.60
4. Alma Torkelsson 2003 Osby Simséllskap 01:11.29 449 (A)
00:33.05  01:11.29
5. Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 01:11.41 447 (A)
00:32.83  01:11.41
6. Alicia Johansson 2003 Helsingborgs Simséllskap 01:13.37 412 (A)
00:3432  01:13.37
7. Clara Greulich 2003 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:14.04 401 (A)
00:32.36  01:14.04
8. Ellie Geigel 2003 Varberg Sim 01:14.38 395 (A)
00:35.80  01:14.38
9. Josefine Heuer 2003 Viborg Svemme Klub 01:14.79 389 (€]
00:34.52 01:14.79
10. Angelina Agrell 2003 Helsingborgs Simséllskap 01:15.46 379 2)
00:35.21 01:15.46
11. Leonie Wolf 2003 ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.56 377 3)
00:34.67  01:15.56
12. Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 01:16.12 369 4)
00:35.10  01:16.12
13. Rieke Schwarze 2003 SV Neptun Kiel (NL) 01:17.25 353
00:36.00  01:17.25
14. Mara Anders 2003 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:17.32 352
00:35.10  01:17.32
15. Andrea Schulz Mikkelsen 2003 Svemmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 01:17.34 352
00:35.53  01:17.34
16. Sarah Bundgaard 2003 Viborg Svemme Klub 01:17.64 347
00:35.97  01:17.64
17. Linnéa Lindh 2003 Landskrona Simséllskap 01:18.43 337
00:36.00  01:18.43
18. Holly Lanne Turner 2003 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:18.60 335
00:35.70  01:18.60
19. Gabriella Wivsatter 2003 Simklubben Triton 01:18.82 332
00:35.29  01:18.82
20. Loreen Jorg 2003 SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:18.99 330
00:36.44  01:18.99
21. Meike Meret Wirth 2003 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:20.01 317
00:36.80  01:20.01
22. Alma Burgaard 2003 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 01:20.41 313
00:36.90  01:20.41
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women

Age Group 2003

23. Cornelia Bernspang
00:36.99 01:20.43

24. Louise Sjgrup Jensen
00:38.76 01:22.46

25. Anna Siebach
00:37.74 01:23.31

26. Jennifer Nilsson
00:37.29 01:23.44

27. Mille Trier Pedersen
00:37.02 01:23.80

28. Alexandra Petersen
00:37.93 01:24.36

29. Frida Jarl Halvarsson
00:38.70 01:24.41

30. Antonia Sandblom
00:37.16 01:24.88

31. Freja Ulka Nielsen
00:39.64 01:26.15

32. Mathilde Wisborg Fog
00:37.52 01:26.72

33. Camilla Tommerup Sgrensen

00:39.63 01:27.30

34. Nikoline Andersen
00:39.08 01:27.31

35. Felicia Karlsson
00:39.61 01:28.05

36. Arianna Steinarsdottir
00:41.15 01:28.29

37. Maibritt Christensen
00:41.13 01:28.30

38. Ghita Ross Rasmussen
00:39.33 01:28.31

39. Filippa Philipsson Eriksson
00:40.23 01:28.43

40. Clara Pietschner
00:40.12 01:28.73

41. Cecilia Pettersson
00:39.05 01:30.50

42. Mila Lamminsaari
00:41.56 01:35.86

43. Marie Jeeger
00:43.67 01:36.31

44. Estelle Allard
00:44.01 01:36.33

45. Amalie Juul Jakobsen
00:47.73 01:39.93

46. Ellen Marie Wiege
00:47.48 01:50.87

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Tyringe Simséllskap

Svemmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

Simséllskapet Delfin

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

Simséllskapet Delfin
Kristianstads SLS

Simklubben Triton

Kolding SK

Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
Osby Simsallskap

Reykjavik

Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Tyringe Simséllskap
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Helsingborgs Simséllskap
Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen

SG TSB/08 Flensburg (NL)

01:20.43 313
01:22.46 290
01:23.31 281
01:23.44 280
01:23.80 276
01:24.36 271
01:24.41 270
01:24.88 266
01:26.15 254
01:26.72 249
01:27.30 244
01:27.31 244
01:28.05 238
01:28.29 236
01:28.30 236
01:28.31 236
01:28.43 235
01:28.73 233
01:30.50 219
01:35.86 184
01:36.31 182
01:36.33 182
01:39.93 163
01:50.87 119
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Event-No. 9

100m Butterfly Women

Age Group 2002

1. Anniina Kallio 2002 Raision Urheilijat 01:03.72 629 (A)
00:29.80  01:03.72

2. Mathilde Menck Nielsen 2002 Helsingar Sveammeklub 01:09.74 480 (A)
00:31.98  01:09.74

3. Friederike Fass 2002 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 01:10.11 472 (A)
00:32.85  01:10.11

4. Moa Olofsson 2002 Osby Simséllskap 01:10.41 466 (A)
00:33.37  01:10.41

5. Thilde Timmermand 2002 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:11.87 438 (A)
00:33.28  01:11.87

6. Emilia Steen 2002 Renne Svgmme Klub 01:12.21 432 (A)
00:33.47 01:12.21

7. Emily Langer 2002 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:12.23 432 (A)
00:32.66  01:12.23

8. Elisa Stegemann 2002 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 01:12.39 429 (A)
00:33.74 01:12.39

9. Hanna Stegemann 2002 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 01:12.44 428 (@)
00:33.44  01:12.44

10. Astrid Nielsen 2002 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:12.85 421 )
00:33.40  01:12.85

11. Marike Stina Hein 2002 TSV Uetersen von 1898 01:13.23 414 3)
00:3491  01:13.23

12. Helmi Heinonen 2002 Raision Urheilijat 01:16.06 370 4
00:34.22 01:16.06

13. Caroline Laursen 2002 Esbjerg Svammeklub 01:16.85 358
00:3551  01:16.85

14. Delia Friedrichsen 2002 TSV Klausdorf 01:17.09 355
00:35.65  01:17.09

15. Kristine la Cour Hjelholt 2002 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:18.19 340
00:35.98  01:18.19

15. Randi Jgrgensen 2002 Nyborg Svemmeklub 01:18.19 340
00:36.51  01:18.19

17. Ingrid Norstedt 2002 Helsingborgs Simséllskap 01:18.76 333
00:37.06  01:18.76

18. Sofia Juliusson 2002 Helsingborgs Simséllskap 01:19.21 327
00:36.40  01:19.21

19. Astrid Olsson 2002 Kristianstads SLS 01:19.89 319
00:35.67  01:19.89

20. Ellinor Stenhard 2002 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 01:20.12 316
00:36.25  01:20.12

21. Maja Johansen 2002 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:20.25 315
00:37.74  01:20.25

22. Karen Hazell Brink 2002 O.S.L.F. (STO) 01:20.33 314
00:37.16  01:20.33

23. Evelina Hakansson 2002 Osby Simséllskap 01:20.73 309
00:37.82  01:20.73

24. Anna Broe 2002 O.S.L.F. (STO) 01:20.83 308
00:36.67  01:20.83

25. Enya Holgersson 2002 Osby Simséllskap 01:21.03 306
00:38.25  01:21.03

26. Felicia Lejox 2002 Simklubben Triton 01:21.29 303
00:36.86  01:21.29

27. Michelle Nguyen 2002 Kristianstads SLS 01:21.30 303
00:37.63  01:21.30

28. Alberte Kjglby 2002 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:21.60 299
00:37.16  01:21.60

29. Tilda Joelsson 2002 Simséllskapet Delfin 01:21.77 297
00:37.53  01:21.77
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Age Group 2002
30. Halla Baldursdottir 2002 Reykjavik 01:22.27 292
00:37.78 01:22.27
31. Pauline Ihle-Rossol 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:22.66 288
00:37.56  01:22.66
32. Emma Gade 2002 Grindsted Svgmmeklub 01:23.14 283
00:37.70  01:23.14
33. Maibritt Skjoldborg 2002 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 01:23.42 280
00:38.41  01:23.42
34. Clara Stattrup 2002 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 01:23.66 278
00:37.28  01:23.66
35. Frederikke Pedersen 2002 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:24.05 274
00:38.12 01:24.05
36. Signe Schwartz 2002 Svemmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 01:24.50 269
00:39.37  01:24.50
37. Svenja Kurzius 2002 SV Nordhausen 90 01:26.00 256
00:38.78  01:26.00
38. Rikke Vagtborg Jensen 2002 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:26.78 249
00:39.14  01:26.78
39. Lisa Frost Rainer 2002 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:28.73 233
00:39.52  01:28.73
40. Emma Funck 2002 SV Neptun Kiel (NL) 01:30.81 217
00:41.11  01:30.81
41. Charlyn Lemster 2002 Sport-Club Itzehoe 01:34.02 195
00:41.77 01:34.02
42. Matilda Schmidt 2002 Simklubben Triton 01:38.94 168
00:4559  01:38.94
Was withdrawn
Emilia Cokalic 2002 Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Did not start
Alida Mihlenhort 2002 Delmenhorster SV 1905
Age Group 2000 and 2001
1. Ellen Nielsen 2001 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:04.34 611 (A)
00:30.02  01:04.34
2. lben Bak 2001 Nyborg Svemmeklub 01:06.97 542 (A)
00:31.91  01:06.97
3. Karina Hgybye Olesen 2001 Nyborg Svemmeklub 01:07.26 535 (A)
00:32.35  01:07.26
4. Frederike Weber 2000 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:07.56 528 (A)
00:31.64  01:07.56
5. Line J. V. Hededal 2001 Svemmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 01:07.59 527 (A)
00:30.93  01:07.59
6. Alice Moller 2000 Simséllskapet Delfin 01:07.83 521 (A)
00:31.95  01:07.83
7. Leerke Toftgaard 2001 Kolding SK 01:08.34 510 (A)
00:32.26  01:08.34
8. Lindsay Hillis 2000 Mississauga Aquatic Club 01:08.78 500 (A)
00:32.44  01:08.78
9. Emma Jargensen 2001 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 01:08.84 499 ()]
00:32.33  01:08.84
10. Louise Hvarre 2001 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:09.45 486 2)
00:32.12 01:09.45
11. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:09.61 482 3)
00:32.21 01:09.61
12. Nina Klinke 2000 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:09.86 477 4
00:32.50  01:09.86
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women

Age Group 2000 and 2001

13. Freya Ellehus
00:32.81 01:10.58

14. Simone Karlsson
00:33.11 01:11.35

15. Hannah Fleng M. Jensen
00:33.00 01:11.76

16. Agnes Cato
00:32.32 01:11.84

17. Esther Schwindt
00:32.80 01:11.99

18. Line Strandby
00:34.12 01:12.21

19. Helene Marie Andersen
00:33.20 01:12.33

20. Anna Rabis
00:32.51 01:12.59

21. Ellen Torkelsson
00:33.73 01:12.79

21. Molly Bengtsson
00:33.10 01:12.79

23. Berglind Bjarnadottir
00:33.34  01:13.22
24. Anne Julia Hartmann
00:33.00  01:13.69
25. Laerke Juul Nielsen
00:34.67 01:13.76
26. Laura Davidsen Nielsen
00:33.89  01:14.06
27. Maria Rye
00:35.71  01:15.58
28. Victoria Bang
00:34.88  01:15.81
29. Maja Hedstrom
00:34.32  01:15.94
30. Cecilie Baraviec
00:35.05  01:16.82
31. Annika Dauer
00:36.01  01:18.15
32. Silja Osp Logadottir
00:36.03  01:18.34
33. Lene John
00:34.58  01:18.45
34. Mia Delfs
00:36.01  01:18.92
35. Angelina Dzhumelya
00:34.74  01:19.53
36. Mette Baack
00:36.47 01:19.84
37. Alisa Fritzsch
00:37.07  01:21.70
38. Lisa Marie Komar
00:37.73 01:23.28
39. Pia Péttrich
00:37.55  01:24.63
40. Saskia Wehebrink
00:39.95  01:26.27

41. Nanna Lyng Bojesen
00:38.68 01:26.29

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

Svendborg Svemme Klub

Osby Simsallskap

Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
Osby Simséllskap

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Svegmmeklubben Triton

Viborg Svemme Klub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Osby Simséllskap

Varberg Sim

Reykjavik

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Stavring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
Viborg Svemme Klub

Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Varberg Sim

Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

0.S.L.F. (STO)

SVV Plauen (TW)

SV Neptun Kiel (NL)
Delmenhorster SV 1905

Hobro Svemmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Einheit Sid Chemnitz (TW)
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld

Rgnne Svemme Klub

01:10.58 463
01:11.35 448
01:11.76 440
01:11.84 439
01:11.99 436
01:12.21 432
01:12.33 430
01:12.59 425
01:12.79 422
01:12.79 422
01:13.22 414
01:13.69 406
01:13.76 405
01:14.06 400
01:15.58 377
01:15.81 373
01:15.94 371
01:16.82 359
01:18.15 341
01:18.34 338
01:18.45 337
01:18.92 331
01:19.53 323
01:19.84 320
01:21.70 298
01:23.28 281
01:24.63 268
01:26.27 253
01:26.29 253
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women

Age Group 2000 and 2001

42. Freja Mgller Schjgtt
00:39.07 01:26.85

43. Anne Sunesen
00:39.18 01:26.97

44. Anne Almvig
00:37.90 01:27.08

45. Sigurlaug Brynjulfsdéttir
00:42.06 01:32.73

46. Saskia Gilde
00:40.93 01:33.60

47. Felicia Jartelius
00:39.18 01:34.64

Disqualified
Sophie Heitmann
False start.

Did not start
Kristine Lanne
Wilma Ohlsson
Sara Stenberg
Vanessa Stadter
Sarah Bryld Jensen

Age Group 1999 and older

1. Katrine Holm Sgrensen
00:29.36 01:02.05
Camilla Dufour
00:30.23 01:03.78
Paige Hillis
00:30.37 01:03.89
Tatjana Barke
00:30.18 01:04.86
Sidse Kehlet
00:30.21 01:05.07
Jennifer Biel
00:30.44 01:05.13
Thea Lund Petersen
00:30.82 01:05.64
Fanny Andersson
00:30.80 01:06.47
Matilde Schrader
00:31.94 01:07.17
Annie Lindstrém
00:30.50 01:07.17

. Christie Prghl

00:31.27 01:07.21

Freja Hamann Larsen

00:31.85 01:08.79

Silvana Bodenstein

00:31.98 01:08.82

Madeleine Grénberg

00:32.51 01:09.23

Fiora Behnke

00:32.52 01:09.87

Shanna Armstrong
00:32.21 01:10.31

© © © N o 0 &~ w0 DN
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001

2001

2000
2000
2001
2000
2001

1992
1996
1999
1994
1996
1998
1998
1997
1996
1996
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Viborg Svemme Klub

Aarhus ldraetsforening Af 1900
Reykjavik

TSV Klausdorf

Simklubben Triton

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Simklubben Triton
Simklubben Triton

SVV Plauen (TW)

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

Esbjerg Svemmeklub
Svegmmeklubben Triton
Mississauga Aquatic Club
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Nyborg Svemmeklub
Simklubben Triton
O.S.L.F. (STO)
Kristianstads SLS

Viborg Svemme Klub
Esbjerg Svemmeklub
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Simklubben Triton
Delmenhorster SV 1905

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

01:26.85 248
01:26.97 247
01:27.08 246
01:32.73 204
01:33.60 198
01:34.64 192

14:47
01:02.05 681 A
01:03.78 627 (A
01:03.89 624 (A)
01:04.86 596 (A)
01:05.07 591 (A)
01:05.13 589 A
01:05.64 575 A
01:06.47 554 (A
01:07.17 537 (1)
01:07.17 537 (1)
01:07.21 536 3)
01:08.79 500 4

01:08.82 499
01:09.23 490
01:09.87 477
01:10.31 468
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Age Group 1999 and older

17. Mathilde Hansen 1998 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:12.84 421
00:32.28 01:12.84

18. Linnéa Hogberg 1999 Kristianstads SLS 01:13.96 402
00:3453  01:13.96

19. Vanessa Kutschker 1996 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:14.71 390
00:34.06  01:14.71

20. Amanda Modig 1999 Kristianstads SLS 01:14.94 386
00:34.33  01:14.94

21. Hanna Olsson 1999 Kristianstads SLS 01:15.25 382
00:3454  01:15.25

22. Annika Braue 1999 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:15.27 381
00:33.82  01:15.27

23. Merle Drottboom 1997 Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 01:17.30 352
00:34.96  01:17.30

24. Theres Mellenthin 1998 SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:22.17 293
00:36.65  01:22.17

25. Annika Hoffmann 1999 Preetzer TSV 01:26.38 252
00:39.43  01:26.38

26. Stephanie Lorenz 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW) 01:26.83 248
00:38.62  01:26.83

27. Jacqueline Kaupe 1993 Kaltenkirchener TS 01:30.05 223
00:38.61  01:30.05

28. Alicia Liebold 1999 SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:32.97 202

00:38.38 01:32.97
Was withdrawn

Laura M&ki 1997 Raision Urheilijat
Did not start
Vivi Bjerrum 1999 Grindsted Svemmeklub
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